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 Prime Lancaster Corner Location 
MU- N “Mixed Use Neighborhood Zoning”
Centrally Located between multiple developments
Minutes from all amenities
High traffic corner location
Investment/Development Opportunity
Multiple street frontage
Complete rendering included
216 Two (2) Bedroom Units
142 One (1) Bedroom Units

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

LOCATION HIGHLIGHTS
Central location in the heart of Lancaster
6 Minutes to Lancaster Commuter Rail
34,133 Average Daily Traffic
Unbelievable frontage
Close to schools and amenities
Minutes from the Antelope Valley Mall, Antelope Valley College, 
Antelope Valley Hospital, Hotels and Golf Courses.
Minutes from Freeway on ramps
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Population

Households

Families

Average Household Size

Owner Occupied Housing Units

Renter Occupied Housing Units

Median Age

Median Household Income

Average Household Income

21,033
6,031
4,774

3.48
3,700
2,331

28.8
$46,134
$57,100

80,811
23,521
17,678

3.38
13,240
10,281

29.2
$41,342
$55,685

122,749
37,701
27,251

3.20
20,074
17,627

30.3
$44,656
$60,518

DEMOGRAPHICS
2017 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE
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PROPOSED SITEPLAN

Retail/Drive-Thru

Retail/Drive-Thru

Multi Family
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PROPOSED ONE (1) & TWO (2) BEDROOM PLAN
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APARTMENT, RETAIL & RESTAURANT ANALYSIS
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FOR MORE INFORMATION

YAIR HAIMOFF, SIOR
Exec. Managing Director
818.203.5429 | yhaimoff@spectrumcre.com 
CA BRE Lic. #01414758

MATT SREDEN
Vice President
661.755.6654 | msreden@spectrumcre.com
CA BRE Lic. #01907628

ANDREW GHASSEMI
Sr. Vice President
661.212.3956 | aghassemi@spectrumcre.com
CA BRE Lic. #01963548
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